Oktoberfestlauf 2017

Fun Run (ohne Zeitnahme) - 23.09.2017 - Oberschleil3heim

545

oimesssy

me.de

502
505
506

509
510
511
512
513
514
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
526
527
528
530
532
534
535
541
542
543
545
549
550
551
552
553
554
503
504
508

doris altweck

Anja Behr

Martina Carli
Andrea Darge
Dagmar Eble
Lynette Engel
Stefanie Geier
Christina Gercke
Michaela Gottler
Sandra Hage
Xiaopan Hammel
Sarah Klewes
Alicia Kniehl
Beatrice Kretschmer
Barbara Lorenz
Gabriele Méark!
Katrin Masur
Claudia Matusche
Veronika Rahm
Anke Reinhardt
Karin Samstag
Susanne Schafer
Sophie Sommer
Viktoria Strohmenger
Nicole Vogt

Anna Schoplocher
Irina Zwilling
Sarah Dietel
Claudia Spiegl
Christine Gobel
Ines Galling

Olivia Le Blonc
Léa Gommeringer
Anke Hillebrand
Stephanie Zupancic
Hagen Behr
Christoph Brandl|

Sven Eliasson

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

Power Tream Team

Brumm-Behr

Power Dream Team

Running Gag

Power Dream Team

Rheinland Eulen

Pan

Octopus-Schnecken

Gabi & Lisa

Power Dream Team

Suwesch

Power Dream Team
Lenze

Lenze

Sport fir Spenden

Sport fiir Spenden

TSV Jahn Freising

TRI Klosterneuburg

Brumm-Behr

1967
1980
1989
1963
1974
1987
1987
1981
1988
1983
1991
1992
1990
1975
1978
1963
1972
1964
1991
1983
1970

1961

1997
1977
1983
1985
2006
1971
1963
1977
2001
2001
1974
1983
1978
1980

1986

£ £ £ £ £ £ € £ £ £ € £ £ g g £ g g 8 g g g g 8

s

s

T T 2 £ £ £ £ g g

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Seite 1/2



Oktoberfestlauf 2017

Fun Run (ohne Zeitnahme) - 23.09.2017 - Oberschleil3heim
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515 Michael Hanna 1956 M 00:00:00
516 Lukas Kermer ESV Haselbach 2007 M 00:00:00
517 Nico Kermer ESV Haselbach 2009 M 00:00:00
525 Tobias Podchul 2006 M 00:00:00
529 Rudi Samstag Power Dream Team 1967 M 00:00:00
531 Werner Schafer Suwesch 1948 M 00:00:00
533 Il Strohmenger M 00:00:00
536 Thomas Waas 1969 M 00:00:00
537 Daniel Wye 1989 M 00:00:00
538 Julia Rheinland Eulen 1990 M 00:00:00
539 Ludwig Koblbauer Lenze 1961 M 00:00:00
540 Meik Naffin Lenze 1986 M 00:00:00
544 Valentin Schmid Sport fiir Spenden 2006 M 00:00:00
546 Felix Spiegl Sport fir Spenden 2003 M 00:00:00
547 Moritz Spieg| Sport fir Spenden 2001 M 00:00:00
548 Antonin Cermak MICRON 1984 M 00:00:00
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